CONVENTIONAL AIR CAP AND FLUID NOZZLE CHART
 MODEL
NO. AIR CAPS Press /
Siphon
*SUGGESTED
GUN INLET
PRESS.
FAN
CONTROL
ORIFICE
SCFM AIR CAP
RING
AVAILABLE FLUID
NOZZLES
NEEDLES /
marking on needle
33-0608   0.8mm (.022") 40-A308    (308)
33-0610   1.0mm (.040") 40-A310    (310)
23-2013* p/s 45-55 9-10.7 33-0613   1.3mm (.052") 40-A313    (313)
23-2014* p/s 45-55 9-10.7 33-0614   1.4mm (.055") 40-A314    (314)
23-2016* p/s 45-55 9-10.7 33-0616   1.6mm (.063") 40-A315    (315)
Actual fluid nozzle and air cap combinations are determined by application   (see application chart page 4)
*Gun inlet pressures may vary as required by application
23-0201A300C
23-2010* p/s 45-55